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R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

DIA 1

Listado de Inscritos EDURO DE PANTON

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

26683-SE
198420-C
PZM-
148487-B
148184-B
148579-Gl
26594-SE
148294-T
198436-PO
148987-L
148248-Gl
148139-B
148238-B
252678-CS
26630-SE
148138-T
237031-NA
198538-LU
149488-L
149464-L
1481828
148370-B
149309-B
148307-B
148535-B
FMB-
60523-AS
148137-8
148268-T
225756-M
148412-B
252728V
1483318
1488228
148716-Gl
IMSF-
148136-L
149370-B
68640-GC
118023-T0
190946-CC
26498-MA
198545-PO
280253-VI
252873-V
148606-B
148572-B
148754-B
252684-CS
148650-B
26756-MA
198546-C
86479-S
148571-B
280305-BI
26851-SE
149065-Gl
148902-B-AMP
118175-CR

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

SANS SORIA, MARC

TOURINAN LONGUEIRA,
OLSZOWY , DOMINIK

TOMAS FONT, PAU
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
MARTINEZ NOGUEIRA, YAGO
QUER MOLGO, JORDI

ROJAS VINAS, NIL

GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
GALERA OLIVA, JORDI
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT
IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA,
CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL
HUGHES , SAMUEL GEORGE
CLERICUS RIVADENEIRA, JUAN
GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI
SUCARRATS SOLER, GUILLEM
MAGAIN , ANTOINE

PANDO LLANA, JULIO
SANJUAN PERAL, LIAM
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
BELTRAN YAGUE, DAVID
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
BOZZO ENCINAS, BRUNO
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
SELINGER , INBAR

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
ELOWSON , ALBIN

HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO
SAEZ-BRAVO BLANCO, MARIO
ROMERO RUBIO, MARIO

REY GARCIA, JUAN

LAGO FERNANDEZ, XOEL
ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL
LACUESTA MARTINEZ, IVAN
CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL
CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA
PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE M.
VILA FIGUERAS, GERARD
ORTIZ GAVIRA, CARLOS
TORRADO AMADO, OSCAR
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, ALEXIS
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
CRESPO VELEZ, CARLOS
GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC

NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL

DEPORTE
GALEGO

CD. TRT Race Se ENDURO 3 GASGAS 605
M.N.M. ENDURO 3 SHERCO 628
RIEJU FACTORY ENDURO 3 RIEJU 610
BETA TRUEBA ENDURO 3 BETA TRUEBA 619

JUNIOR OPEN RIEJU 613
JRB OFFROAD JUNIOR 125cc 2T  SHERCO 614

ENDURO 3 GASGAS 604
RIEJU FACTORY T ENDURO 1 RIEJU 607
WP ERIC AUGE ENDURO 2 KTM 621
Mc. Segre ENDURO 2 612
BIG MOTO TEAM JUNIOR 125cc 2T  BETA TRUEBA 635
Mc. Segre JUNIOR 125¢cc 2T  KTM 633
Mc. 3 Turons JUNIOR OPEN RIEJU 631
JRB OFFROAD JUNIOR OPEN SHERCO 622
MOTOS ALESER ENDURO 2 HUSQVARNA 602
WP ERIC AUGE JUNIOR OPEN GASGAS 611

JUNIOR 125cc 2T  KTM 637
M.N.M. ENDURO 2 626
WP ERIC AUGE JUNIOR 125cc 2T KTM 639
WP ERIC AUGE ENDURO 1 KTM 615
Mc. Abrera JUNIOR 125cc 2T BETA TRUEBA 638
JRB OFF ROAD JUNIOR OPEN SHERCO 624
JRB OFF ROAD ENDURO 1 SHERCO 627
Mc Sitges JUNIOR OPEN HUSQVARNA 629
MOTOS SORTS JUNIOR 125cc 2T  BETA TRUEBA 636
SHERCO RACING ENDURO 3 SHERCO 601
BETA TRUEBA ENDURO 2 BETA TRUEBA 606
MOTISSIMO JUNIOR OPEN 616
SHERCO SPAIN JUNIOR OPEN SHERCO 617
NAMURA JUNIOR OPEN KTM 630
BETA TRUEBA ENDURO 1 BETA TRUEBA 608
RIEJU ANDREU 28 JUNIOR OPEN RIEJU 625
TRT JUNIOR 125¢cc 2T KTM 634
MOTISSIMO ENDURO 1 623
WP ERIC AUGE ENDURO 2 KTM 609
WP ERIC AUGE JUNIOR OPEN KTM 632
WP ERIC AUGE ENDURO 3 GASGAS 603
WP ERIC AUGE ENDURO 2 HUSQVARNA 618

TN JUNIOR SHERCO 640

TN JUNIOR BETA TRUEBA 641

TN JUNIOR RIEJU 642

TN JUNIOR RIEJU 643
A Peroxa TN JUNIOR HONDA 644

TN JUNIOR KTM 645
CM Andreu28 TN JUNIOR BETA TRUEBA 646

TN JUNIOR SHERCO 647
Mc. 3 Turons TN JUNIOR 648
Endurrats MC TN JUNIOR KTM 649
MxBI6 TN JUNIOR SHERCO 650

TN JUNIOR BETA TRUEBA 651
CD. MOT. Benaha TN JUNIOR SHERCO 652

TN JUNIOR BETA TRUEBA 653

SENIOR B 2T BETA TRUEBA 654
Mec. 3 Turons SENIOR B 2T 655

SENIOR B 2T 656
CD. TRT Race Se SENIOR B 2T KTM 657
Endurrats MC SENIOR B 2T 658
Mc. 3 Turons SENIOR B 2T BETA TRUEBA 659

SENIOR B 2T SHERCO 549
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Dor Nombre
60 190978-BA 208 PAVO MORENO, JAVIER TEAM PAVO & RUE SENIOR B 2T HUSQVARNA 547
61 280269-BI 209 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, GALDER SENIOR B 2T SHERCO 545
62 198535-0U 210 SILVA BAUTISTA, RAUL A Peroxa SENIOR B 2T GASGAS 543
63 198404-LU 211 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, ERIO SENIOR B 2T BETA TRUEBA 542
64 198548-LU 212 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL A Peroxa SENIOR B 2T HUSQVARNA 540
65 252730-A 251 VALERO HIDALGO, PAU MC Ibi SENIOR B 4T KTM 539
66 118014-CR 252 LEON GARCIA, PEDRO MC Talavera SENIOR B 4T KTM 538
67 148783-B 253 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC Endurrats MC SENIOR B 4T GASGAS 536
68 90050-LE 254 CASTELLANO CANEDO, ELVIS C.D. PoblR SENIOR B 4T 534
69 198543-C 255 GARCIA CAL, ANTONIO A Peroxa SENIOR B 4T KTM 532
70 198443-LU 256 GUERRA TESTA, JONATAN Motopark Lugo SENIOR B 4T HUSQVARNA 531
71 252699-A 257 IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO MC Ibi SENIOR B 4T GASGAS 530
72 280270-BI 258 LARRUZEA URKIDI, OIER SENIOR B 4T KTM 529
73 198524-C 259 LOPEZ LOPEZ, CELESTINO A Peroxa SENIOR B 4T GASGAS 528
74 198544-PO 260 MENDEZ DARRIBA, JACOBO A Peroxa SENIOR B 4T KTM 527
75 198532-LU 261 MENDEZ SENRA, IAGO Motopark Lugo SENIOR B 4T KTM 525
76 149043-T 262 SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI Mc Francoli SENIOR B 4T SHERCO 523
77 69176-1B 263 SEGURA VERDAGUER, JOAN PAU Mc. Fora VilaM SENIOR B 4T GASGAS 522
78 198541-PO 301 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS A Peroxa SENIOR C 2T KTM 520
79 68683-TF 302 FARINA DONIZ, RUITMAN SENIOR C 2T 519
80 148756-B 303 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI SENIOR C 2T KTM 518
81 226005-M 304 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS E. SENIOR C 2T SHERCO 517
82 149528-T 305 MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM Mc Francoli SENIOR C 2T KTM 514
83 253074-V 306 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, TOMAS Banyeres 4x4 SENIOR C 2T HUSQVARNA 513
84 90015-BU 307 GARCIA GARCIA, DAVID SENIOR C 2T 511
85 198518-LU 308 GUERRERO ALVAREZ, CARLOS A Peroxa SENIOR C 2T KTM 509
86 149509-B 309 HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI Mc St.Celoni SENIOR C 2T GASGAS 506
87 149518-B 310 LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE SENIOR C 2T BETA TRUEBA 503
88 148367-B 311 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES Mc St.Celoni SENIOR C 2T BETA TRUEBA 502
89 26644-SE 312 PUJO, NICOLAS CD. TRT Race Se SENIOR C 2T KTM 500
90 26649-SE 313 RAMOS PARDILLO, FCO. JAVIER CD. TRT Race Se SENIOR C 2T KTM 499
91 198493-LU 314 RODRIGUEZ DE LA FUENTE, A Peroxa SENIOR C 2T KTM 498
92 252816-V 315 SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL Banyeres 4x4 SENIOR C 2T HUSQVARNA 496
93 26543-SE 351 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN CD. TRT Race Se SENIOR C 4T KTM 493
94 148128-T 352 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT SENIOR C 4T 491
95 198506-0U 353 ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN A Peroxa SENIOR C 4T KTM 489
96 26924-H 354 AZOGIL ROMERO, IVAN Mc. Valverdefio SENIOR C 4T KTM 488
97 26554-H 355 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, DIEGO CD. TRT Race Se SENIOR C 4T KTM 487
98 148494-B 356 GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS Rocco’s MC SENIOR C 4T HUSQVARNA 486
99 280319-BI 357 GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER SENIOR C 4T KTM 485
100 198542-LU 358 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLEIRA, Motopark Lugo SENIOR C 4T KTM 481
101 26573-MA 359 AKOUDAD MEHDI, MOSI SENIOR C 4T SHERCO 482
102 225865-M 360 VAQUERO MARTINEZ, SERGIO SENIOR C 4T KTM 479
103 225892-M 401 PARRA AGUADO, DAVID MASTER 45 BETA TRUEBA 475
104 26597-H 402 GERALDO MARIANO, RUBEN Mc. Valverdefio MASTER 45 SHERCO 474
105 148306-B 403 MORA LORCA, MANUEL Mc Sitges MASTER 45 SHERCO 472
106 26564-MA 404 RUEDA PEREZ, SERGIO CD. XTREM300 Mo MASTER 45 KTM 471
107 225866-M 405 BASTARRECHE ALBERT, IGNACIO MASTER 45 KTM 470
108 280312-BI 406 OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO MASTER 45 KTM 469
109 149343-L 407 TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI Mc. Segre MASTER 45 KTM 468
110 118180-GU 408 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE MASTER 45 KTM 467
111 198337-LU 409 IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, EDUARDO Motopark Lugo MASTER 45 KTM 465
112 198539-LU 410 MONTES PEREZ, MARCO A Peroxa MASTER 45 SHERCO 464
113 198523-LU 411 VIEITEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO A Peroxa MASTER 45 KTM 461
114 148670-B 421 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS MASTER 50 HUSQVARNA 458
115 148846-B 422 CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE Endurrats MC MASTER 50 GASGAS 457
116 149519-B 423 SERRANO BONET, CARLOS Mec. 3 Turons MASTER 50 KTM 454
117 148737-T 424 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM Mc Francoli MASTER 50 KTM 453
118 118046-CR 425 VALERO RAMOS, ANTONIO MASTER 50 BETA TRUEBA 444
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Listado de Inscritos EDURO DE PANTON

Dor Nombre
119 252878V 426 CANDELA PEREZ, PEDRO LUIS GMX Enduro llic MASTER 50 KTM 443
120 148677-8 427 FORNIELES GARCIA, ALVARO MASTER 50 BETA TRUEBA 440
121 198536-LU 428 LATAS VAZQUEZ, SALVADOR Motopark Lugo MASTER 50 SHERCO 420
122 26930MA 429 ORTIZ ANAYA, JUAN CARLOS CD. MOT. Benaha MASTER 50 SHERCO 416
123 1489078 430 TOMAS ROCADEMBOSCH, JOAN Mc. Torre Orist MASTER 50 BETA TRUEBA 413
124 198540-0U 431 VEGA REGUERA, DANIEL A Peroxa MASTER 50 411
125 1494478 435 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP Mc Igualada MASTER 55 RIEJU 401
126 280267-BI 436 SANTAMARIA ORTIZ, JON MASTER 55 SHERCO 400
127 252910CS 437 CASTEJON MARMARNA, JAVIER MC Vinaros MASTER 55 391
128 1494018 438 GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO Endurrats MC MASTER 55 HUSQVARNA 389
129 148449L 439 LASALA SEGURA, SERGI Mc Igualada MASTER 55 BETA TRUEBA 381
130 148705-Gl 440 PARRAMON AMETLLER, Mc Sitges MASTER 55 BETA TRUEBA 374
131 1489158 441 TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP Racc M.S. MASTER 55 HUSQVARNA 371
132 26588-SE 442 DELGADO SALAS, DIEGO CD. TRT Race Se MASTER 55 KTM 364
133 148399-Gl 445 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL Mc Sitges MASTER 60 BETA TRUEBA 362
134 198364-0U 446 LOCOCO , ALBERTO MASTER 60 BETA TRUEBA 361
135 148309-8 447 MASO BLASCO, JOAN Mc Sitges MASTER 60 KTM 353
136 280317-BI 448 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO MASTER 60 KTM 352
137 1494898 449 TROYANO TIBURCIO, MANUEL Mc Sitges MASTER 60 BETA TRUEBA 349
138 252874-CS 450 CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO CM Cabanes MASTER 60 HUSQVARNA 348
139 1481618 451 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS Mc. Senglar MASTER 60 GASGAS 346
140 1491678 455 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA Mc. 3 Turons FEMENINO RIEJU 342
141 149037-GI 456 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA Mc. Riuprimer G FEMENINO HUSQVARNA 340
142 198422LU 457 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ELENA Motopark Lugo FEMENINO BETA TRUEBA 339
143 ACU- 458 ROWETT , ROSIE FEMENINO RIEJU 338
Total Inscritos 143
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